RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number Time and Date
25R4314 08:11:42
06/16/25
25R4315 10:16:23
06/16/25
25R4316 10:23:36
06/16/25
25R4317 10:32:45
06/16/25
25R4318 10:33:57
06/16/25
25R4319 12:35:17
06/16/25
25R4320 13:00:20
06/16/25
25R4321 13:14:07
06/16/25
25R4322 16:04:42
06/16/25
25R4323 16:21:02
06/16/25
25R4324 17:45:25
06/16/25
25R4325 18:31:08
06/16/25
25R4326 18:51:06
06/16/25
25R4327 19:13:15
06/16/25
25R4328 16:53:11
06/16/25
25R4329 19:35:37
06/16/25
25R4330 19:54:06
06/16/25
25R4331 20:07:23
06/16/25
25R4332 20:33:03
06/16/25
25R4333 21:20:53
06/16/25
25R4334 22:24:15
06/16/25

rplwisr.x3

Nature
Harassment

Suicidal
Accident Pi
Traffic Stop
Lockout
Intoxicated
Accident Pd
Accident Pi
Wanted Person
Wanted Person
B&E Occured
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Animal Problem
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Emotional Dist

Address
306 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN

1064 N SR 129, MILAN, IN

ECKERT ST / TANGLEWOOD RD,
OSGOOD, IN
NEALS CURVE, OSGOOD, IN

645 N BUCKEYE ST; OSGOOD FOOD
MART BP, OSGOOD, IN
1064 N SR 129, MILAN, IN

476 W 1450 N, BATESVILLE, IN

13301 S ADAMS ST; MCDONALDS
VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN

6164 W US 50, Holton, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 23, VERSAILLES,
IN

1993 S 550 E, MILAN, IN

9391 S 450 W, MADISON, IN

3286 W 325 S, VERSAILLES, IN

2175 S 350 E, DILLSBORO, IN

14066 N MORRIS WEST ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

3553 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN

620 FLOYD DR, VERSAILLES, IN

520 S ADAMS ST; MOONLITE MOTEL,
VERSAILLES, IN

306 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN

812 W US 50; SUBWAY VERSAILLES,

VERSAILLES, IN
7299 E SR 48, MILAN, IN

Location Dsp

DST3

69

DST5

69

DST5

69 ACT

DST7

69

DST7

69

69

69

69

69

69

DST7

DST7

DST3

DST7

69

06/17/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
25R4335 22:34:20 Traffic Stop 400 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69
06/16/25

25R4336 22:44:26 Veh Disabled SR 129/200 N, MILAN, IN 69
06/16/25

25R4337 01:37:30 Susp Person 476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, DST7
06/17/25 VERSAILLES, IN

25R4338 04:26:43 Traffic Stop EUS50& S675E;675E/US 50, 69
06/17/25 DILLSBORO, IN

25R4339 04:43:35 Traffic Stop 675 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69
06/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 26

Total reported: 26

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/16/25", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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